
Deutscher Tischtennis-Bund 2023/24

2. Bundesliga Herren
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 13.01.2024 18:00 (1) TV Leiselheim BV Borussia Dortmund 0:6
So. 14.01.2024 14:03 v (1) SV Union Velbert Hertha BSC Berlin 4:6
Sa. 27.01.2024 14:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
Hertha BSC Berlin
TV Leiselheim

TTC indeland Jülich
SV Union Velbert

2:6
0:6

So. 28.01.2024 14:00 (1) TTC Fortuna Passau BV Borussia Dortmund 4:6
So. 04.02.2024 14:00 (1)

15:00 (1)
TTC indeland Jülich
TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TTC Fortuna Passau

6:3
5:5

Sa. 10.02.2024 14:00 v (1) TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987 TV 1879 Hilpoltstein 5:5
So. 11.02.2024 14:00 (1)

14:00 (2)
TTC indeland Jülich
BV Borussia Dortmund

SV Union Velbert
TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal

1:6
6:1

Sa. 17.02.2024 18:00 (2) BV Borussia Dortmund Hertha BSC Berlin 6:0
So. 18.02.2024 14:00 (1) 1. FC Köln Hertha BSC Berlin 6:1
So. 25.02.2024 14:00 (1) 1. FC Köln BV Borussia Dortmund 6:2
Sa. 02.03.2024 14:00 (1) Hertha BSC Berlin TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987 6:3
So. 03.03.2024 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 h (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Union Velbert
TTC indeland Jülich
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal

1. FC Köln
TV Leiselheim
BV Borussia Dortmund
TTC Fortuna Passau

6:4
6:0
6:2
4:6

So. 10.03.2024 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC Fortuna Passau
TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
SV Union Velbert

6:4
5:5

Sa. 16.03.2024 14:00 (1) Hertha BSC Berlin TTC Fortuna Passau 6:2
So. 17.03.2024 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 v (1)

1. FC Köln
SV Union Velbert
TTC indeland Jülich
TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal

TV Leiselheim
BV Borussia Dortmund
TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein

6:0
6:3
5:5
6:2

Sa. 23.03.2024 18:00 (1) TV Leiselheim TV 1879 Hilpoltstein 1:6
So. 24.03.2024 14:00 h (2)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

BV Borussia Dortmund
TTC Fortuna Passau
TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987
TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal

TTC indeland Jülich
SV Union Velbert
1. FC Köln
Hertha BSC Berlin

3:6
6:4
3:6
3:6

Sa. 30.03.2024 14:00 h/v (1) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein 1. FC Köln 3:6
Mo.01.04.2024 14:00 v (1)

15:00 v (1)
1. FC Köln
TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal

TTC indeland Jülich
TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987

6:3
2:6

Fr. 05.04.2024 18:00 v (1) TV Leiselheim TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal 0:6
Sa. 06.04.2024 17:00 v (1)

18:05 v (1)
TV Leiselheim
1. FC Köln

TTC Fortuna Passau
TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal

2:6
6:0

So. 07.04.2024 14:00 (1)
14:00 h (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TTC indeland Jülich
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
SV Union Velbert
TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987

TTC Fortuna Passau
Hertha BSC Berlin
TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal
TV Leiselheim

6:1
6:3
5:5
6:0

So. 14.04.2024 14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 h (1)
14:05 v (2)

TV Leiselheim
TTC SR Hohenstein-Ernstthal
TTC Fortuna Passau
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
BV Borussia Dortmund

Hertha BSC Berlin
TTC indeland Jülich
1. FC Köln
SV Union Velbert
TTC OE Bad Homburg 1987

1:6
0:6
6:4
6:1
5:5
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